- 1 -
Mechanical, Electrical and Environmental Testing Laboratory
Laboratory
Fully equipped laboratory both in Taiwan and China facilities.
LAB Equipments
Milliohm Meter (AC) Withstand Voltage Tester
(AC / DC)
Dual DC Power Supply High-Resistance Meter LCR Meter

Salt Sprays 48 hours
- 3 -
How to Order
 ❶❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻❼ ❽  ❾❿ ⓫ ⓬ ⓭ ⓮  ⓯ ⓰ ⓱ ⓲ ⓳
Simula P/N : X X 3 X X X X 0 - X X 1 Q X 0 - 1 X X 9 P
❶❷ Product :
H2 = Plastic Plug      H3 = Plastic Receptacle       HT = Cap
❹ Style :
1 = DIP Type       2 = Solder Type
❺ Contact Gender :
 F = Female            M = Male
❻❼ Type-1 :
0A=A Size            0B=B Size            0C=C Size            0D=D Size
❾❿ Number of Contacts :
 00 = Other,  01 = 1 Pin…….17 = 17 Pin
⓫ Contact Plating :
 1 = Gold Flash
⓬ Mating Style + Back Shell :
 Q = Bayonet Locking
⓭ IP Rating :  ( Waterproof )
 4 = IPX4
 7 = IPX7
⓰ Mount Type :
C = Cable End           R = Rear Mount           F = Front Mount
- 4 -
`A Size Series Waterproof Connectors
Cable Type - Male
Description Details
Material
Connector Body : Nylon + GF,
Contacts: Copper Alloy,  Gold Plated
Connector Type Cable ( Over-Molding )
Connector Gender Male
Contact Gender Male
Contact Type Solder Bucket Pin
Locking System Bayonet Locking
Flange Type -
Current Rating No. of
Contacts 5A 2A
02 H232M0A0-021Q70-1C09P -
03 H232M0A0-031Q70-1C09P -
04 - H232M0A0-041Q70-1C09P
05 - H232M0A0-051Q70-1C09P
06 - H232M0A0-061Q70-1C09P
- 5 -
A Size Series Waterproof Connectors
Cable Type - Female
Description Details
Material
Connector Body : Nylon + GF,
Contacts: Copper Alloy, Gold Plated
Connector Type Cable ( Over-Molding )
Connector Gender Female
Contact Gender Female
Contact Type Solder Bucket Pin
Locking System Bayonet Locking
Flange Type -
Current Rating No. of
Contacts 5A 2A
02 H332F0A0-021Q70-1C09P -
03 H332F0A0-031Q70-1C09P -
04 - H332F0A0-041Q70-1C09P
05 - H332F0A0-051Q70-1C09P
06 - H332F0A0-061Q70-1C09P
- 6 -
A Size Series Waterproof Connectors
Panel Type - Male
Description Details